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REDOVITI
R;irjli Kandidat Efjs:;
i) KATARINA CACIC 52,85
2. ANNA MARIA SEKETA 51,74
3. STJEPAN TUNJIC 48,11
4,
5.
6.
7
8.
9.
10.

Povjerenstvo za provodenje postupka upisa:
prof.dr.sc. Natalija Doli¢

izv.prof.dr.sc. Martina Lovrenié-Jugovi¢
prof.dr.sc. Ljerka Slokar Beni¢

prof.dr.sc. Anita Begi¢ HadZipagi¢

prof.dr.sc. Zoran Glavas

doc.dr.sc. lvan lvec

Sveudiliite u Zagrebu Metalurikifakultet

Aleja narednih herojs 3, 42000 Sisak

tel: +385{0}44 533378, 533379, 533380, 533381
faks: 0385{0)44 533378

e-mail: dekanat@simet.he, url: wavw simet.unizg.hr

IZVANREDNI
Rt?ri?l Kandidat EI?:;:;
i LJILJIANA SRECEC 58,90
2 LOVRO ZADROVIC 56,57
3. MATIJA PAVLINAC 54,94
4, IVANA HOBOR 54,48
5 MARIJA PAPES 53,20
6. IGOR SMOLCIE 51,95
7. MATIJA BELOGLAVEC 47,38
8. PATRICIJA REZIC 47,03
9. ANTONIO ARCELLA 33,94
10. DUBRAVKO JANKOVIC 24,59
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